

1

SLP(C)No. 20049 OF 2003
MM1

Court No.10

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SLP(C) 20049 of 2003

State of Haryana

..Appellant(s)

VERSUS

Shiv Shankar Goel

..Respondent (s)

WITH SLP(C)NO.18440/2003

Date : 11/02/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner (s)
Mr.Vinay Kumar Garg,Adv.

For Respondent (s)MS. Baruna Gugnani,Adv.
Mr.J.P. Dhaubia,Adv.
Mr.T.Mahipal,Adv.

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on 20th February, 2004.

(Sheetal Dhingra)(Veera Verma)
Court Master Court Master